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TJJD Commitments by Court 
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4 Total Commitments 
 

0

1

2

3

4

15-years-old 17-years-old

TJJD Commitments by Age 
 

July 2015 - September 2015 
 

15-years-old - 1          17-years-old - 3 
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White Black

TJJD Commitments by Race  
 

July 2015 - September 2015 
 

white - 2     black - 2 
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Female Male

TJJD Commitments by Gender 
 

July 2015 - September 2015 
 

female - 0     male - 7 



 

Murder 
25% 

Aggravated Assault with a 
Deadly Weapon 

25% Violation of Probation 
50% 

TJJD Commitments by Offense 
 

July 2015 - September 2015 
 

Murder - 1     Aggravated Assault with a Deadly Weapon - 1     Violation of Probation - 2 

 

Burglary of 
Habitation*     

Aggravated 
Sexual Assault 
of a Child  * 

 

*  Reflects orginal offense 


